
CLASS EQUIPE PONTOS JOGOS VITORIAS ATAQUES DEFESA SALDO

1º BORRACHARIA PAIS E FILHOS 11 4 3 13 4 9

2º TIMÃO 11 5 3 17 8 9

3º OS LIMA 8 4 2 7 9 -2

4º DIFUSORA F.C. 7 4 2 9 6 3

5º BFC 5 4 1 7 7 0

6º BORUSSIA 5 4 1 11 19 -8

7º MARMOPONTA/ELITE 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASS EQUIPE PONTOS JOGOS VITORIAS ATAQUES DEFESA SALDO

1º RODODIESEL 10 4 3 17 9 8

2º LA JUVE 7 4 2 9 9 0

3º INICIANTES 7 4 2 8 9 -1

4º BORRACHARIA KAISER 6 3 2 5 4 1

5º KAIDEIRA 6 3 2 7 5 2

6º PAIS E FILHOS 4 3 1 4 3 1

7º INTERMOVIESTAR 2 3 0 3 8 -5

8º UNIDOS DO GOLE 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASS

1º

2º

CLASS

1º

2º

2º RODODIESEL

4º OS LIMA

5º BFC

5º

5º

7º LA JUVE

7º

9º

10º

50

100

150

0

           SITE:Clubeamerica.com.br    Email:- clubeamerica1@hotmail.com          

BORUSSIA 150

BORRACHARIA PAIS E FILHOS 200

TIMÃO 450

INICIANTES 550

200

DIFUSORA F.C. 150

CHAVE A

CHAVE  B

AMÉRICA PONTAGROSSENSSE FUTEBOL CLUBE

CAMPEONATO FUT 7

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

ARTILHEIRO  GOLS

7

5

CARLOS EDUARDO (TIMÃO)

 ALEX (TIMÃO)

DISCIPLINA

EQUIPE PTS

PAIS E FILHOS 50

KAIDEIRA


