AMÉRICA PONTAGROSSENSSE FUTEBOL CLUBE

CAMPEONATO FUT 7

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

CHAVE A							
CLASS	EQUIPE	PONTOS	JOGOS	VITORIAS	ATAQUES	DEFESA	SALDO
1º	BORRACHARIA PAIS E FILHOS	11	4	3	13	4	9
2º	TIMÃO	11	5	3	17	8	9
30	OS LIMA	8	4	2	7	9	-2
4 º	DIFUSORA F.C.	7	4	2	9	6	3
5º	BFC	5	4	1	7	7	0
6º	BORUSSIA	5	4	1	11	19	-8
7º	MARMOPONTA/ELITE	0	0	0	0	0	0

CHAVE B							
CLASS	EQUIPE	PONTOS	JOGOS	VITORIAS	ATAQUES	DEFESA	SALDO
10	RODODIESEL	10	4	3	17	9	8
2 º	LA JUVE	7	4	2	9	9	0
3º	INICIANTES	7	4	2	8	9	-1
4 º	BORRACHARIA KAISER	6	3	2	5	4	1
5º	KAIDEIRA	6	3	2	7	5	2
6º	PAIS E FILHOS	4	3	1	4	3	1
7 º	INTERMOVIESTAR	2	3	0	3	8	-5
80	UNIDOS DO GOLE	0	0	0	0	0	0

CLASS	ARTILHEIRO	GOLS
1º	CARLOS EDUARDO (TIMÃO)	7
20	ALEX (TIMÃO)	5

DISCIPLINA				
CLASS	EQUIPE	PTS		
1º	KAIDEIRA	0		
2º	PAIS E FILHOS	50		
2º	RODODIESEL	50		
4º	OS LIMA	100		
5º	BFC	150		
5º	BORUSSIA	150		
5º	DIFUSORA F.C.	150		
7º	LA JUVE	200		
7º	BORRACHARIA PAIS E FILHOS	200		
9º	TIMÃO	450		
10º	INICIANTES	550		

SITE:Clubeamerica.com.br Email:- clubeamerica1@hotmail.com